
Thurs, Aug 25 

Fri, Aug 26 

Fri, Aug 26 – Sun, Aug 28 

Mon, Aug 29 

Mon, Aug 29 – Sat, Oct 22 

Fri, Sept 2

Fri, Sept 2

Mon, Sept 5

Fri, Sept 30

Tues, Oct 11

Fri, Oct 14 

Mon, Oct 24 – Sat, Dec 17

Mon, Oct 17

Tues, Oct 25

Fri, Oct 28

Fri, Oct 28

Mon, Oct 31 - Tues, Nov 1

Wed, Nov 2- Fri, Nov 4

Mon, Nov 7 - Tues, Nov 8

Wed, Nov 9 - Fri, Nov 11

Mon, Nov 14 - Tues, Nov 15

Wed, Nov 16 - Fri, Nov 18

Mon, Nov 21 – Fri, Nov 25 

Mon, Nov 28

Fri, Dec 9 

Mon, Dec 12 – Thurs, Dec 15 

Tues, Dec 20

Mon, Dec 26 - Fri, Dec 30

Grand View University

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for Session I Classes 

GV Complete Seniors (90 + Credits) 

Registration for Spring & Summer 2023 Classes Begins

Seniors (90 + Credits) 

Registration for Spring & Summer 2023 Classes Begins

Last Day to Drop from Classes with a "W" Grade for

Fall Semester Classes

Academic Calendar  – 2022/2023
Fall Semester, 2022

Session I Grades Due at Noon

Opening Faculty Meetings

Opening Faculty Meetings

New Student Days

Fall Classes Begin

Session I (No Classes September 5)

Last Day to Add/Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Fall Semester Classes

Last Day to Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Session I Classes

Labor Day; No Classes; University Offices Closed

Midterm Grades due by Noon (Fall Semester Classes Only)

Fall Break; No Classes; University Offices Open

Session II (No Classes November 21-25)

Graduate Students Registration for Spring & Summer 2023 Begins

Last Day to Add/Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Session II Classes 

Fall Semester Classes End

Fall Semester Examinations

University Offices Closed

GV Complete Juniors (60-89 Credits) 

Registration for Spring & Summer 2023 Classes Begins

Juniors (60-89 Credits) 

Registration for Spring & Summer 2023 Classes Begins

GV Complete Freshmen/Sophomores (Fewer than 60 Credits) 

Registration for Spring & Summer 2023 Classes Begins

Freshmen/Sophomores (Fewer than 60 Credits) 

Registration for Spring & Summer 2023 Classes Begins

Thanksgiving Break; No Classes; University Offices Closed Wed - Fri 

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for Session II Classes   

Final Grades Due for Fall and Session II 



Grand View University
Academic Calendar  – 2022/2023

Mon, Jan 9 

Mon, Jan 9 – Sat, March 4 

Fri, Jan 13

Fri, Jan 13

Mon, Jan 16 

Mon, Feb 6

Fri, Feb 10 

Mon, Feb 20 - Tues, Feb 21 

Wed, Feb 22 - Tues, Feb 24 

Tues, Feb 21

Mon, Feb 27 - Tues, Feb 28 

Wed, March 1 - Fri, March 3

Mon, March 6 - Tues, March 7 

Tues, March 7

Wed, March 8 - Fri, March 10

Mon, March 6 – Sat, May 6 

Thurs, March 9

Thurs, March 9

Mon, March 13 – Fri, March 17 

Fri, April 7,  Good Friday

Fri, April 14

Fri, April 21 

Mon, April 24 – Thurs, April 27 

Sun, April 30 

Tues May 2

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for Session III Classes

GV Complete Seniors (90 + Credits) 

Registration for Fall 2023 Classes Begins

Seniors (90 + Credits) 

Registration for Fall 2023 Classes Begins

GV Complete Juniors (60-89 Credits) 

Registration for Fall 2023 Classes Begins

Juniors (60-89 Credits) 

Registration for Fall 2023 Classes Begins

GV Complete Freshmen/Sophomores (Fewer than 60 Credits) 

Registration for Fall 2023 Classes Begins

Freshmen/Sophomores (Fewer than 60 Credits) 

Registration for Fall 2023 Classes Begins

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for Session IV Classes

Session III Grades Due at Noon

Final Grades Due at Noon

No Classes; University Offices Closed

Spring Semester Classes End

Spring Semester Examinations

Commencement

Last Day to Add/Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Spring Semester Classes

Last Day to Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Session III Classes

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; No Classes; University Offices Open

Spring Semester, 2023

Midterm Grades due by Noon (Spring Semester Classes Only)

Graduate Student Registration for Fall 2023 Classes Begins

Session IV (Spring break March 13 – 17)

Last Day to Drop with a "W" Grade for Spring Semester Classes

Last Day to Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Session IV Classes

Spring Break; No Classes

Spring Semester Classes Begin

Session III



Grand View University
Academic Calendar  – 2022/2023

Mon, May 8 - Fri June 2

Mon, May 8 – Sat, July 1 

Tues, May 9 

Fri, May 12

Mon, May 15 - Sat, July 29

Fri, May 19

Tues, May 23

Mon, May 29 Memorial Day 

Mon, June 5 to Fri June 30

Tues, June 6

Tues, June 6

Fri, June 9

Tues, June 20

Wed, June 28

Mon, July 3 to Fri July 28

Mon, July 3 – Sat, Aug 19 

Tues, July 4 Independence Day

Tues, July 5

Tues, July 5

Fri, July 7

Wed, July 19

Fri, July 28

Tues, Aug 1

Tues, Aug 1

Tues, Aug 22

June Session Grades Due at Noon

July Session Grades Due at Noon

Summer Trimester Grades Due at Noon

Session VI Grades Due at Noon

Last Day to Add/Drop w/out a 

"W" Grade for Summer Trimester Classes

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for 

May Session Classes

Summer Session, 2023

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for Session V Classes

May Session Classes 

Session V (No Classes May 29)

Last Day to Add/Drop w/out a "W" Grade for May Session Classes

Last Day to Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Session V  Classes

Summer Trimester  Classes 

No Classes; University Offices Closed

June Session Classes

May Session Grades Due at Noon

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes with a grade of "W" for

June Session Classes

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for 

Summer Trimester Classes

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for July Session Classes

Last Day to Drop Classes with a "W" Grade for Session VI  Classes

Last Day to Drop w/out a "W" Grade for Session VI Classes

Last Day to Add/Drop w/out a "W" Grade for June Session Classes

July Session Classes

Session VI (No Classes July 4)

No Classes; University Offices Closed

Last Day to Add/Drop w/out a "W" Grade for July Session Classes


